4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

|[RO 21
|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|GB 24
|[RO 21
|[RO 24
|[RO 22
|[RO 24
|IRO 24
|[RO 20
|IRO 22
|IRO 24
|IRO 21
|[RO 23
|[RO 24
|[RO 24
|[RO 24
|[RO 24

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

BENZING M2

0l.jaroslaw 3

1228703M
1213868M
2021127M
1275984M
0297968M
0697363M
4018813M
1228701M
0936078M
0084414M
1213865M
1100129M
2021145M
0297956M
0297994F
1213869M
2021138M
2020877M
1213866M
0936067M
2022742M
1228708M
1100134M
2022738M
0297977M
S 64269M
1100124M
0677217M
2021128M
1213861M
0297961M
1127009M
1275976eM
1213872M
1100117F
2014240F
1216714F
1213858F
0382814F
0297995F

- BENZING Live!

739506
47°

29.
29.
29.
65

9.5' N

05.2025 18:15:
05.2025 18:15:
05.2025 18:15:

Columbofil
Longitudine

50 GPS

50 +0

50 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| ALBP |DB111D6F | 29.05 18:
| ALB |DBO3A8BA2 | 29.05 18:
| GUTP |DBO6B2A2 | 29.05 18:
|GUT |DB111D5C | 29.05 18:
|MARM |DB111DB4 | 29.05 18:
|GUTP |DB111D61 | 29.05 18:
|ALB |DBO417E8 | 29.05 18:
|ALB |DB111DSF | 29.05 18:
| GUT |DBOG6ADSD | 29.05 18:
|ALB |DAGF339C | 29.05 18:
|[MARM |DBO6B26B | 29.05 18:
| ALB |DBOGADSA | 29.05 18:
|MARP |DBOGADSB | 29.05 18:
|ALB |DB111D5A | 29.05 18:
|GUT |DBO3A8B5 | 29.05 18:
|GUT |DAO44A0C | 29.05 18:
|ROSU |DB0O6B287 | 29.05 18:
| ALBP |DBOOACFA | 29.05 18:
|ALB |DBO3A8SE | 29.05 18:
| GUTP |DBO6B2B1 | 29.05 18:
|GUT |DBO3A897 | 29.05 18:
| ALB |DB111DA4 | 29.05 18:
| ALB |DBO6B28A | 29.05 18:
|GUT |DB111D87 | 29.05 18:
|[MARP |DB111D59 | 29.05 18:
|GUT |DB111D69 | 29.05 18:
|GUT |DBO6B274 | 29.05 18:
|GUT |DB111DAC | 29.05 18:
| GUT |DBOG6ADSE | 29.05 18:
|ALBP |DBO3A898 | 29.05 18:
|GUT |DB111D8A | 29.05 18:
|GUT |DBO6B283 | 29.05 18:
|[MARM |DBO6B278 | 29.05 18:
|ROSP |DBO6B26C | 29.05 18:
|GUT |DB139F5C | 29.05 18:
|GUT |DB05248D | 29.05 18:
|ALB |DB13440F | 29.05 18:
|GUT |DB1343E7 | 29.05 18:
|GUT |DB1459BD | 29.05 18:
|ALBP |DBO2EGOF | 29.05 18:

Cod concurs: 34981

Benzing 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON

31,05

| SERVER

jaroslaw

Onica Stefan
25°

53" 45.8"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

s 2025 06802

9000A310


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/227866_1748542552.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

BENZING M2

0l.jaroslaw 3

fil:

ei

ati :

0825621F
0936061F
0297999F
0938339F
1228709F
2014260F
2014241F
2014258F
1213867F
0297986F
0297955F
1100121F
0297960F
1213856F
2014259F
0936065F
0936080F
1127005F
0677204F
0697019F
2032734F
0297957F
0936086F
2022736F
1216717F

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

29

: 29.

e : 29.
65

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

34981
Benzing 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:50 GPS
:50 +0
:50 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB145990 | 29.05 18:
|[DBO2E623 | 29.05 18:
|DB052491 | 29.05 18:
|DB05246B | 29.05 18:
|[DBO2E706 | 29.05 18:
|[DB139F59 | 29.05 18:
|DBO2E6C8 | 29.05 18:
|[DBO757ED | 29.05 18:
|DB1343CA | 29.05 18:
|[DB1021BF | 29.05 18:
|[DB1021E9 | 29.05 18:
|DBO2EGFC | 29.05 18:
|DB052480 | 29.05 18:
|DB1459B8 | 29.05 18:
|DBO2E6D1 | 29.05 18:
|DBO2E6D9 | 29.05 18:
|DBO30C96 | 29.05 18:
|DBO2E6F8 | 29.05 18:
|[DB139F67 | 29.05 18:
|[DBO2E700 | 29.05 18:
|DB052470 | 29.05 18:
|DBO2E704 | 29.05 18:
|[DBO2E71B | 29.05 18:
|[DBO2E650 | 29.05 18:
|[DB13491C | 29.05 18:

Comisia imbarcare

VALID 2 .05

| FILEON
| SERVER

jaroslaw

Onica Stefan
25°

53" 45.8"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

> 2025 06302

9000A310


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/227866_1748542552.pdf

